TWIN CITIES BOWLING HALL OF FAME

Sponsored by the

Twin Cities USBC Association

1711 Country Road B W, Suite 112S Roseville, MN 55113

Qualifications

A candidate must be at least 40 years of age, an adult member of the Association for at least 20 years (Greater St Paul Bowling Association, Minneapolis, Men's Bowling Association, Minneapolis Women's Bowling Association, Minneapolis USBC Association, St Paul Women's Bowling Association or St Paul USBC Association) and who have contributed to the betterment and/or enhancement of bowling through personal efforts and contributions. A candidate may be a person who has demonstrated service, devotion, ideas and ideals over the years and his/her contributions and achievements are above the ordinary, and outside of competitive bowling.

Pioneer

The category honors men or women who became active in bowling capacities prior to 35 years ago who have accomplishments worthy of Meritorious Service.

Nominee Information

Signature of Nominating Person

Name:		Age:		
Cell	Work			
Email				
Occupations/ Employer				
Spouse		Children		
Year Bowling Career Began				
Nominated By				
		Age:		
Cell	Work			
	oloyer reer Began	oloyer Children Peer Began	Cell Work Ployer Children Peer Began Age:	

Date

Meritorious Service / Meritorious Service Pioneer

National/State Offices Held Office Title Year(s) Served Local Offices Held and Committees Served or Chaired Title Office Year(s) Served League Offices Held Office Year(s) Served Contributions to Bowling – Accomplishments and/or Honors Years of Service at Local Level, Volunteer or Certified Coach Junior's Men's

Women's

High School

Other	
Other Acknow	ledgements of Service (I.E. National/State Convention Participation)
Attack addition	nal paga(s) as vaquivad for additional information

Attach additional page(s) as required for additional information.